\Y

)

A

MATERIAL SCHEDULE HARDWARE SCHEDULE
ary | aryTo ary | arvTo
PART # REQ'D | SHIP | MAT'L | DESCRIPTION PART# | REQ'D | SHIP | MAT'L | DESCRIPTION
PT24 9 9 | FRP |3"x3"x1/4"x28-0" POST ABST0 | 18 18 | 304SS | 7"x4"x21/2" x 3/16" ANCHOR BRACKET
PT24D 2 2 FRP | 3"x3"x1/4"x28-0" DUMMY POST 24 28 304 SS | 3/8"x 3" BOLT (SFHRB TO HAND KNEE RAIL)
—" 6 6 | FRP | 3'x 3 x 14" x 6-6 HAND, KNEE RAL STUB POST 192 | 200 | 304SS | 38" x4 1/2" TFL BOLT (STRUCTURAL MEMBERS)
FSPO3 1 1| FRP |3"x3"x1/4"x5-0" HAND, KNEE RAIL STUB POST - 40 42 | 3048 | 3/8"x 6" BOLT (@ HAND & KNEE RAIL)
FSPO4 1 1| FRP |3"x3"x1/4"x 50" HAND, KNEE RAIL STUB POST : 48 50 | 3048S | 38"x7"BOLT (@ STRINGERS)
FD1B 8 8 FRP | 15/8"x6"x 1/4" x 12-6" CHANNEL 32 34 304 SS | 3/8"x 8" BOLT (@ STRINGER H&K RAIL ASSEMBLY)
FD3A 8 8 FRP 15/8"x 6" x 1/4" x 810 1/2" CHANNEL 8 8 304 SS | 3/8"x 8 1/2" BOLT (@ STRINGER H&K RAIL ASSEMBLY)
IWG360844 | 3 3 FRP | 3-0"Wx 70 1/2" L x 1" (16000 DURADEK) (LANDINGS) 34 | 380 | 30488 | IB"NUTS
WG36120 | 1 1| Frp |3-0"Wx10-0" L x 1" (1-6000 DURADEK) (TOP LANDING) 672 | 730 | 304SS | 3B"FLAT WASHER
FGO7 1 1| FRP | 86"BOTTOM STRINGER FOR 6000 TREADS (5-3" RISE) 336 | 370 | 3048S | S8"LOCKWASHER
112" x5 BOLTS (3"
FG08 3 3 | FRP |86 314" STRINGER FOR I-6000 TREADS (6-0" RISE) 18 19 | 30488 | Nex (3" THREAD) (@ ANCHOR BRACKET)
1/2" 6" STUD ANCHOR
—_ . T rrp | F x5 X 1 x50 ANGLE 18 19 | 3048 | 1/2"x6" STUD ANCHOR (@ ANCHOR BRACKET)
FI1 6 6 | FRP |3'x3'x1/4"x3-6" ANGLE 3 40 | 3048S | 12 NUT
54 60 | 304SS | 1/2' FLAT WASHER
FL4 7 7 | FRP | 2'x2 x.156"x 32 112" (HAND RAIL)
18 20 | 30458 | 1/2 LOCK WASHER
FL5 7 7 | FRP | 2"x2x.156"x 35 5/8" (HAND & KNEE RAIL)
160 | 200 | 304SS | #12x1 1/2" HEXHEAD SELF-DRILLING SCREW
FL6 6 6 | FRP |2"x2"x.156"x6-9" (HAND & KNEE RAIL)
36 40 304 SS | 1/4"x 1" BOLT (FOR SADDLE CLIPS)
FM 7 7 | FrRP | 4"x12'x3-6"KICK PLATE
36 40 304 SS | 1/4" NUT (FOR SADDLE CLIPS)
FM1 3 3 | FRP |4"x1/2'x6-9" KICK PLATE
72 80 304 SS | 1/4" FLAT WASHER (FOR SADDLE CLIPS)
FTB12 2 2 | FRP | 4"x1/2"x 12-0"KICK PLATE
% 40 | 30458 | 14" LOCK WASHER (FOR SADDLE CLIPS)
FQ 4 4 | FRP |2'x2"x.156"x9-117/8" (HAND RAIL)
3% 40 | 304SS | 6000 SADDLE CLIP
FR344 40 42 | FRP |3 x1/2' x4" STRAP (STRINGER SPACER)
5 5 HILTI HIT HY200 ADHESIVE
FR353 16 18 | FRP |3'x3/8'x5' STRAP (STRINGER SPACER)
1 1 EPOXY GUN (150)
FR354 48 5 | FRP |3 x1/2' x5 STRAP (STRINGER SPACER)
W 10 10 | FRP [ 8'x3"x1/4"x8-2" ANGLE TIEBACK MATERIAL
Y "y o " QTY |QTYTO
Fw2A 4 4 | FRP | $'x3TxAMXB-1 14" ANGLE PART# | REQD | SHP | MAT'L | DESCRIPTION
HKRAO7 2 2 | FRP | HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY (FOR FGO7) et | 8 s | rrp | 3x3 12 % 10 TUBING
HKRAOS 6 6 | FRP |HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY (FOR FGOS) e | 3 s | rp | x5 1A 250 TUBING
HKRASO1 | 16 16 | FRP | 2'x2"x1/4"x 10" TUBING SPACER — ; b |23 2 14 270 TUBING
Fo 8 10| FRP | 2'x2'x 156" x 2" SPACER ET3320 | 8 9 | FRP [3'x3'x1M4'x20-0" TUBING
ET22004 | 3 3 | FRP | 2'x2'x 156"x 4" SPACER EC2620 | 1 1| FRP | 158"x6"x 1/4"x 200" CHANNEL
EA14004 9 11| FRP | 112'x11/2'x 316" x 4" ANGLE EC2820 | 1 1 FRP | 23/16"x 8" x 3/8" x 20-0" CHANNEL
SFHRB 20 22 FRP | 3"x3"x1/4"x 2" ANGLE CORNER BRACKET FLTO6 16 18 FRP | 11/4" @ x 6" FLUTED RUNG
8 10 CAULKING TUBE
ary |arvTo
PART# | REQ'D | SHIP | MAT'L | DESCRIPTION
8 8 | 304SS | 1/2' x5" BOLT (3" THREAD) (CHANNEL TO TUBING)
B.O.M. QUANTITIES ARE FOR (1 ) STAIRWAY . 2% 26 | 304SS | 1/2'x7 /2" BOLTS (3" THREAD) (@ TIE BACK)
— . . 8 8 | 304SS | 112 x9" BOLTS (3" THREADS) (TIEBACK TO TOWER)
PROJECT REQUIRES (1) STAIRWAY 8 § | 3045 | 112 x 12" BOLT (TIEBACK TO TOWER)
49 54 | 304s | 1/2'NUTS
9 | 108 | 304SS | 1/2"FLAT WASHER
49 54 | 3048 | 1/2'LOCK WASHER

REVISIONS

DATE

LTR

FREQ

DESCRIPTION

BY

CHECK

FREQ

19 Nov, 2014

23-3 1/2" STAIRWAY

COOLING TOWERS

STAR COOLING TOWERS LP

9007 FM 2759
RICHMOND, TX 77469
PH. 713 645-3323
FAX 713 645-3029

1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062
PH. 954 532-0177

FAX 954 532-0351

PROJECT TITLE

LOCATION

DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DETAILS

DRW
PROJECT NO. 14L1524

CHK | RFANO.

Scale

SHEET 10OF38




PT24

PT24 PT24
! % o 3'x3'x 1/4" POST
3 ] | — FD1B PT24D <\ FD1B @ | ® @
= T | FG08 (TYP) N T i
| FD3A (x2) —1 ‘\%\ | | | |
FSPO1 S : $\< : FIA FSPO1 o
i = W R R D §
) E—— SR 4 L \8-2) IANEY, SECTION 3
. 1 FSPO1 \ o1 //4/ | ~— FD3A (x2) FSPO1 \ rore
2 ) J/ —— — \ 3"x3"x 1/4" POST
FSPO1 _ \ FD1B FD3A (x2) x\\ FSPO1 **\ N— FD1B
o N\ FO3A () — | \ _ o @ @
: ; ; : 7 : o . &
ET3305 STUB POST | %\ i | ‘
(FIELD CUT &DRILLTOFIT) | / T~ FG07 . -
I o — 7 - S —
e | ey | STAIR POST ROW B STAIR POST ROW C
| 123" | SEE LANDING PAD DETAIL
o ON SHEET 6 IF REQUIRED
142
STAIR POST ROW A
@ FJA ‘ @
Op S e
|
3'x 3" x 1/4" POST
SECTION 1
REVISIONS
DATE |LTR|FREQ DESCRIPTION BY [CHECK [FREQ STAR COOLING TOWE RS LP |prosctrme
19 Nov, 2014 23-3 112" STARWAY
LOCATION

9007 FM 2759
RICHMOND, TX 77469
PH. 713 645-3323

FAX 713 645-3029

COOLING TOWERS

1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062
PH. 954 532-0177

FAX 954 532-0351

DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DETAILS

DRW | CHK |[RFA NO.

PROJECT NO. 14L1524

SHEET 2OF38

Scale




PT24 P14 FSPO3 ik
% PT2UD — % PT24D —__ e %
£SPOT I yi— DETAIL A
; I 7 —{E S-8
FJA \-\ | :\ FJ1 \\ [ ] | | \‘ﬁ{ %
FW \; . . . A
FSPOT — | | b 1
e FJA ] e FJ1 :\ﬁ: ]' _\/F/ FJA ' / N DEérAg_ B
FW | :/: / Fw Y%?%}
FSPO1 — . _ . . 1) I
FJA \\ ! :\ FJ1 \]\ :[ I FJA \ﬂ\/ :[ x #
FW FW \ . | [N DEST AL B
. ﬁ ] ﬁ i I
| — FJA . . L — F) : %% FJ1 | .
_ L I ] 1 ] [ L : I ‘ T
s L . N A N =
K}»Ej N [ —— . . @@
o dBP i 5 @ % @ % 5 % @ % STAIR ASSEMBLY w / TIE BACK
3| 3 STAIR POST ROW 2 STAIR POST ROW 3 STAIR POST ROW 4 STAIR POST ROW 5
6-6" w
o FIELD CUT PART # FW AT BOTTOM OF ROW B FOR STAIR ENTRANCE
STAIR POST ROW 1
REVISIONS
DATE LTR|FREQ DESCRIPTION BY |CHECK |[FREQ STAR COOLI N G TOWE RS LP PROJECTTITLE
19 Nov, 2014 23'-3 1/2" STAIRWAY
LOCATION
9007 FM 2759 1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236 _
RICHMOND’ X 77469 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062 DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DET;!_VSV S TREA TS
PH. 713 645-3323 PH. 954 532-0177 PROJECT NO. 1411524 '
STA I\ FAX713645-3029 FAX 954 532-0351 Scale SHEET 3OF 8




6"11 2u

6"11 2u

TYPICAL DIAGONAL BRACE INSTALLATION DETAIL

—-q7 J OJ |
: e — TOP VIEW 3/8" x4 1/2" BOLT
i — - SET(TYP.)
- A TOP VIEW 3/8" x4 1/2" BOLT
— — SET (TYP,
- IWG360844 ) POST )
‘ 3x3 Tt -
B STAIRWAY POST
© \
,,,,,,, f % ©
fffff — THIS CHANNEL TO BE IN TIGHT POSITION 6" CHANNEL ~ | L bl ©
14| AFTER OPPOSITE CHANNEL & 3" x 3" !
ANGLE DIAGONAL BRACE ARE SECURED 6" CHANNEL J
e IN PLACE (FOR WRENCH ACCESS) SIDE VIEW END VIEW VAR Ay
SINGLE CHANNEL SIDE VIEW END VIEW
@ TOP LANDING REFER TO
—+t0 ] u B.O.M. FOR PART NUMBER DOUBLE CHANNEL
(FIELD TRIM AS REQUIRED TO FIT)
(4) FR344 (TYP)
(2) FR343 & (2) FR344
P @ SPLICED LOCATIONS
T[> (Fw2s) UNDERNEATH (FIELD DRILL 7/16" HOLES
STAIRWAY LANDING IN POSTS)
PLATFORM ONLY g
; e @ © B &
™ 3/8" x 7" BOLT ]
:: s o \ SET(TYP.) T Me— ';'
E=S . BOTTOM P
11 = = z N @R Crep TOPVIEW ™ s
11 i — = Iwc360844 ) ‘ mpgae s el Tl STARWAYPOST -\ by
: HE — < % TOP TREAD / == 38" x4 112" BOLT
= s — ! | SETE) N
NI == M
? % \% Iy CHANNEL L] \ s
| 33" | 33" | (4) FR354 @ MID STRINGER LOCATIONS (TYP) NN dpd
SIDE VIEW END VIEW
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW END VIEW

3" ANGLE OPEN DETAIL

STAIRWAY RISER CONNECTION
@ INNER SIDE OF STRINGERS

BY |CHECK [FREQ STAR COOLING TOWERS LP PROJECT TITLE

REVISIONS
DATE |LTR|FREQ DESCRIPTION
19 Nov, 2014 23-3 1/2" STAIRWAY

LOCATION
9007 FM 2759 1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236 ]
RICHMOND. TX 77469  POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062 DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DET/;lF:iV S
PH. 713 645-3323 PH. 954 532-0177 PROJECT NO. 1411524 '
STAR| FAx713645-3029 FAX 954 532-0351
SO

COOLING TOWERS Scale SHEET 4 OF 8




3|_3n 31_3u (TBD) 4_‘
i1 | ]
O O O o J = — O @l"ién \ i
I FQ (FIELD CUT, & DRILL AS
FLE HAND & KNEE (TYP) [ REQUIRED TO FIT TYP.)
FD3A (FIELD NOTCH AS FL4 (HANDRAIL) - FL5 (HAND RAIL) FL5 (HAND RAIL) STAIRWAY ENTRANCE
Eﬁgggﬁ) ;gUFE:Tngﬁ?, / FL5 (KNEE RAIL)  FL4 (KNEE RAIL) \ / FL4 (KNEE RAL) %@ FANDECK LEVEL
£ CUT OFF @ STUB POST o ~ N\ | 7 L:J‘
o STAIRWAY EXIT @ o Y1~ HKRAOS — 1 = ] T
~ GROUND LEVEL . / \ el Q%F S EE
== ic= —
2 DETAIL F DETALE
S - 6 L B
3 am i 1 o
. DETAILD
g S-6
DETALC T
%L\ / ==2 \ / ’7%77 5:6 S == \ / '
- "4% |\ HKRAOT T HKRAO8 S 1 HKRAOS 0 - T kraos
o o FL5 (HANDRAIL)  FL4 (HAND RAIL) o
FL5 (HAND RAIL) ~ FL4 (HAND RAIL)
/ FLO(NEERAL)  FLS (KNEE RAIL) \ /" FLA(KNEE RAIL) FL5 (KNEE RAIL) \
FL6 HAND & KNEE (TYP.) FL6 HAND & KNEE (TYP)
. W b
9 7 b [ \
ST W il B & G B O O
3-3" 3-3" 3 | 3 |
HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY
BOTTOM RISE INTERMEDIATE RISES TOP RISE
REVISIONS
DATE |LTR|FREQ DESCRIPTION BY |CHECK |FREQ STAR COO LI N G TOWE RS L P PROJECTTITLE
19 Nov, 2014 23-3 1/2" STAIRWAY
LOCATION
9007 FM 2759 1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236 _
R|CHMOND, TX 77469 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062 DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DETAILS :
PH. 713 645-3323 PH. 954 532-0177 PROJECT NO. 14L1524 DRW | CHK ] RFANO.
FAX 713 645-3029 FAX 954 532-0351
COOLING TOWERS Scale SHEET 5O0F8




HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY
(DOWN) w/ 3/8" x 8" BOLT, NUT,
LOCK & FLAT WASHERS

MIDDLE POST (TYP.) _

n
A~
N

~JIIN-

]

;7

DETAILC

HKRASO1 (TYP.)

HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY
(UP) w/ 3/8" x 8" BOLT, NUT,
LOCK & FLAT WASHERS

HAND KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY@ POST MIDDLE PLATFORM

\ L P HKRAS01
3/8" x 9" BOLT, NUT, 4

HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY
(UP) w/ 3/8" x 8" BOLT, NUT,

LOCK & FLAT WASHERS NUT, LOCK & FLAT WASHERS 7/“/ NUT, LOCK & FLAT WASHERS
| FL5 TO POST w/ 3/8" x 6" BOLT, Iyl
|~ NUT,LOCK&FLAT WASHERS > A D KNEERAL ASSEMBLY
) HRASOT —— | 71| || - (DOWN) wi 38" x8" BOLT,NUT,
ET22004 TO STRINGER & TOE KICK \,>< p LOCK & FLAT WASHERS
w/#12x 1 1/2" HEX HEAD SELF
) . DRILLING SCREWS (TYP,) °
i }/5 7 \ FL4 TO SFHRB w/ 3/8" x 3" BOLT,
SN NUT, LOCK & FLAT WASHERS
SFHRB TO POST w/ 3/8" x 4 112"
DETAL D BOLT, NUT, LOCK & FLAT WASHERS - T PLATFORMTOEKICK
HAND,KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY @ S
HAND KNEE RAIOST END PLATFORM UP STRINGER
DETAIL E

HKRASO1 (TYP.)

___—— FSPO1(TYP)
SFHRB TO POST w/ 3/8" x 4 1/2"

/w/ BOLT, NUT, LOCK & FLAT WASHERS
o

sT—_  FL4TO SFHRBw/ 3/8" x 3" BOLT,

FL5 TO POST w/ 3/8" x 6" BOLT,

LOCK & FLAT WASHERS e STRINGER (TYP.) HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY @
RN ' POST END PLATFORM DOWN STRINGER
STAIR TOWER FIELD CUT, & DRILL ALL HOLES IN POST
/ POST 7/16" @ TO ALIGN w / EXISTING HOLES
FIELD DRILL HOLE IN IN ' HAND RAIL & STRINGER
FO STRINGRER 7/16" @ 3/8" x 7" BOLT, NUT,
e HAND, KNEE RAIL ASSEMBLY LOCK & FLAT WASHERS
| / w/ 3/8" x 8" BOLT, NUT, LOCK FRP SPACERS
N & FLAT WASHERS STUB POST @ BOTTOM STRINGER
DETAIL F
HAND,KNEE ASSEMBLY @
MIDDLE STRINGER & POST
REVISIONS
DATE |LTR|FREQ DESCRIPTION BY |CHECK [FREQ STAR COO LI N G TOWE RS LP PROJECTTITLE
19 Nov, 2014 23-3 1/2" STAIRWAY
LOCATION
9007 FM 2759 1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236 _
RICHMOND. TX 77469  POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062 DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DETAILS
PH. 713 645-3323 PH. 954 532-0177 PROJECT NO. 1411524 PRI | CHIE I RFANG.
FAX 713 645-3029 FAX 954 532-0351
COOLING TOWERS Scale SHEET 6O0OF8




STAIR TOWER
POST

TOE KICK

TOWER POST ROW 3 \

.~ EA14004

#12x11/2" HEX

— HEAD SELF DRILLING
SCREW (TYP.)
TYPICAL LANDING TOE KICK
HAND, KNEE SFHRB (TYP.)

3/8" x 8" BOLT SET (TYP.)

A

N
S 2

SPACER & POST

S=— 3/8"x 7" BOLT SET (TYP.)

2"x2"x.156 SAF-RAIL
HAND, KNEE RAIL (TYP.)

THRU HAND RAIL ASSEMBLY,

2

2"x 2" SAF-RAIL

(TYP)

3"x 3"x 1/4" ANGLE
(EXTREN SHAPE)
X- BRACE (TYP.)

6" x 15/8" x 1/4" CHANNEL
[ (EXTREN SHAPE) LANDING
SUPPORT- CROSS TIE (TYP.)

STAIR TOWER

/ POST (TYP.)

2 [ KICKPLATE (TYP,)

PART # IWG360844

~__ 1-6000 WALKWAY GRATING

w/ SADDLE CLIPS & 1/4" x 1" BOLTS,
NUTS, LOCK & FLATWASHERS

6" x 15/8" x 1/4" CHANNEL

2"x 2" x 156 STAIR TOWER STAIRWAY STRINGER & STUB POST “
™ Borisurn NG
STAIRWAY LANDING
INSTALLATION DETAIL (TYP.)
3/8"x 3" BOLT 3/8" x 6" BOLT
SET (TYP.) SET (TYP.)
TYPICAL LANDING HAND, KNEE RAIL
REVISIONS
DATE LTR|FREQ DESCRIPTION BY |CHECK |FREQ STAR COOLI N G TOWE RS LP PROJECT TITLE
19 Nov, 2014 23'-3 1/2" STAIRWAY
LOCATION

9007 FM 2759
RICHMOND, TX 77469
PH. 713 645-3323

FAX 713 645-3029

COOLING TOWERS

1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062
PH. 954 532-0177

FAX 954 532-0351

DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DETAILS

PROJECT NO. 14L1524

DRW

CHK | RFANO.

Scale

SHEET 7 OF8




(EC2820) w/ 1/2" x 5" TFL
BOLTS (2 PER LOCATION)
FIELD CUT & DRILL TO FIT _

O

[=
N
\
WALKWAY

|

|
STUB POST

-3 %

(EC2620) FIELD CUT
PLACE BACK TO BACK
FOR WALKWAY SUPPORT |

| ————
=
| I

| | .
: ————

I I B
| -
! |

| .
1 \
- . L |
l\ ]

DETAIL A

PLAN VIEW SECTION TOP TIEBACK INSTALLATION

‘F (TBD) T

o

.
S

STAIRWAY POST

ABS10 w/ 1/2" x 5" BOLT, NUT,
LOCK & FLAT WASHERS (TYP)

12" x 6" STUD ANCHOR
w/ HILTI EPOXY (TYP)

CASING

FIO8A \

FQ(TYP.)

N

b

A
;

F~__ 1/2'x6"BOLT

FSP04

FD1B

SET (TYP.)

END VIEW

_~— EC2820 FIELD CUT TO FIT

ET3301 (TYP) L
/ f E 1 =b
T T T , I
| | l ‘ ™\ FsPo4
l~—— CASING | n
TOWER ET3320 TUBING BRACE TOWER % T € ‘ =
E— | FIELD CUT & DRILLED | FSP03 i
AS REQUIRED ATTACHED
= STUBPOST | w/1/2"x 7 1/2" BOLT SET CASING
| L
| Pien
"~ TOWER POST ‘ O = “H|F~—— TOWER POST ( N
\ — NI L7
FLT06 (TYP) | ]
\ ET3301 (TYP) | N\— 1/2"x 12" BOLT SET DEST '_°"8'- A1
| - S
| FLTO6 (TYP) | A | ] FRONT VIEW
| e i) ﬁ SECTION 4
» L caisinl .
g O I =
e DETAILA1
FIELD DRILL PATTERN /
DETAIL B ET3307(TYP) —| 7
PLAN VIEW SECTION INTERMEDIATE TIEBACK INSTALLATION N

1/2" x 5" BOLT SET (TYP)

J\/,,,

7

ET3301 (TYP) ~&

112" x 71/2" BOLT

1/2" x 9" BOLT

Ho—

("
SE; (TYP) ‘T}m
<

SET (TYP)
FLTO06 (TYP)

|
ET3320 FIELD Aﬁ

CASING /?

j/L,

1/2"x 12" BOLT
SET (TYP)

> FLTO6 (TYP)

12" x 9" BOLT
SET (TYP)

TOWER POST

,_ e 1/2" x 12" BOLT
S | — | sy A
| E i M ﬁg ET3301 (TYP) / /M
ANCHOR BRACKET SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW INSTALLATION MID TIE BACK
TOP TIE BACK INSTALLATION MID TIE BACK
REVISIONS
DATE |LTR|FREQ DESCRIPTION BY |CHECK [FREQ STAR COOLI NG TOVVE RS LP |proscrrme
19 Nov, 2014 23-3 112" STARWAY
LOCATION

COOLING TOWERS

9007 FM 2759
RICHMOND, TX 77469
PH. 713 645-3323

FAX 713 645-3029

1000 W. MCNAB RD, SUITE 236
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062

DRAWING TITLE: INSTALLATION DETAILS

PH. 954 532-0177
FAX 954 532-0351

DRW
PROJECT NO. 14L1524

CHK

RFA NO.

Scale

SHEET 8OF8




